lula
LULA LUMINAIRE LLC
2361-B S. Robertson Blvd.
Los Angeles, CA. 90032
424.333.0054
Fixture Type
Materials

BD3S5 3 5 0.125 8.00 4.70
BD3S6 3 6 0.125 6.90 4.00
BD3S7 3 7 0.125 6.00 3.60
BD3S8 3 8 0.125 5.20 3.00
BD3S9 3 9 0.125 4.50 2.60
BD3S10 3 10 0.125 3.90 2.00
BD3S11 3 11 0.125 3.40 1.70
BD3S12 3 12 0.125 2.90 1.30
BD4S3 4 3 0.125 27.60 17.50
BD4S4 4 4 0.125 22.10 14.00
BD4S5 4 5 0.125 19.90 12.60
BD4S6 4 6 0.125 17.70 11.25
BD4S7 4 7 0.125 16.00 10.10
BD4S8 4 8 0.125 14.20 9.00
BD4S9 4 9 0.125 12.00 7.60
BD4S10 4 10 0.125 10.10 6.20
BD4S11 4 11 0.125 8.80 5.30
BD4S12 4 12 0.125 7.50 4.40
BD4S13 4 13 0.125 6.00 3.50
BD4S14 4 14 0.125 5.50 2.70
BD4S5 4 5 0.188 33.10 21.00
BD4S6 4 6 0.188 29.50 18.70
BD4S7 4 7 0.188 27.60 16.80
BD4S8 4 8 0.188 23.60 15.00
BD4S9 4 9 0.188 20.00 12.60
BD4S10 4 10 0.188 16.80 10.30
BD4S11 4 11 0.188 14.60 8.80
BD4S12 4 12 0.188 12.50 7.30
BD4S13 4 13 0.188 10.00 5.80
BD4S14 4 14 0.188 9.10 4.50
BD4S15 4 15 0.188 8.10 3.60
BD4S16 4 16 0.188 7.20 2.80
BD5S6 5 6 0.125 30.00 19.30
BD5S7 5 7 0.125 27.10 17.40
BD5S8 5 8 0.125 24.00 15.50
BD5S9 5 9 0.125 21.60 13.90
BD5S10 5 10 0.125 19.20 12.40
BD5S11 5 11 0.125 17.10 10.80
BD5S12 5 12 0.125 15.00 9.30
BD5S13 5 13 0.125 12.80 8.10
BD5S14 5 14 0.125 11.50 7.00
BD5S15 5 15 0.125 10.10 6.00
BD5S16 5 16 0.125 8.80 5.10
BD5S17 5 17 0.125 7.70 4.30
BD5S18 5 18 0.125 6.80 3.60
BD5S19 5 19 0.125 5.70 2.80
BD5S20 5 20 0.125 4.70 2.20
BD5S7 5 7 0.188 32.80 25.70
BD5S8 5 8 0.188 29.30 22.80
BD5S9 5 9 0.188 26.40 20.50
BD5S10 5 10 0.188 23.50 18.20